' -
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 1
Team: Home University of Denver Visitor lowa State University
Date  3/19/2022 6:46:34PM  Place Magness Arena (Denver, Colo.) Attendance 2,894
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1|Momoko lwai 107| 9.75| 9.85| 9.80| 9.75 9.775 | 1|Hannah Loyim 212| 9.70] 9.75| 9.60| 9.80 9.725
2|Alexandria Ruiz 110 9.75| 9.70| 9.70| 9.80 9.725 | 2|Kelsey Boychuk 202| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.850
X 3|Rosie Casali 102| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75| 9.75 9.775 | 3| Josie Bergstrom 201 9.85| 9.75| 9.70| 9.80 9.775
t’ 4| Jessica Hutchinson 106/ 9.85| 9.85| 9.80| 9.85 9.850 | 4|Emilie Hong 209| 9.75| 9.70| 9.75| 9.90 9.750
T“5 Rylie Mundell 109; 9.85| 9.75| 9.90| 9.85 9.850 | 5| Sophia Steinmeyer 223| 9.90| 9.90| 9.90| 9.90 9.900
| 6| Makayla Maxwell 215/ 9.895| 9.95| 9.90/10.00 9.950
[ |'
Vault Score: 48.975 Running Score: 98.200 Vault Score: 49.225 Running Score: 196.100
1|Alexandria Ruiz 110/ 9.85| 9.90| 9.90| 9.85 9.875 | 1/Makayla Maxwell 215| 9.85| 9.75| 9.70| 9.75 I 9.750
B|2/Rosie Casali 102] 9.90| 9.80] 9.80| 9.90 9.850 | 2 Laura Cooke~ 203] 9.85| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85 9.850
A|3|Mia Hebinck 105| 9.80| 9.90| 8.90| 5.90 9.900 | 3|Hannah Loyim 212| 9.75| 9.75| 9.85| 9.70 8.750
R|4|Jessica Hutchinson 106| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90| 9.90 9.925|4|Ana Palacios 217| 9.80| 9.70| 9.75| 9.80 9.775
S|5{Rylie Mundell 109| 9.95(10.00| 9.95| 9.95 9.950 | 5|Loganne Basuel 200 9.85| 9.70| 9.80| 9.70 9.750
6/Maya Ford 207| 9.10| 8.70| 9.00| 9.25 9.050
Bars Score: 49.500 Running Score: 147.700 Bars Score: 48.875 Running Score: 48.875
1|Alexandria Ruiz 110 9.90| 9.90| 9.85| 9.80 9.875|1|Hannah Loyim 212| 9.80| 9.60| 9.75| 9.70 9.725
B|2|Bella Mabanta 108| 9.95| 9.90| 9.90| 9.85 9.900 | 2| Sophia Steinmeyer 223| 9.75| 9.80| 9.85| 9.75 9.775
E|3|Momoko Iwai 107| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90| 9.95 9.950 | 3| Josie Bergstrom 201| 9.75| 9.80| 9.85| 9.80 9.800
A|4|Abbie Thompson 113| 9.00| 9.10| 9.15| 9.00 9.050 [4|Loganne Basuei 200/ 9.85| 9.75| 9.75| 8.70 9.750
M| 5| Jessica Hutchinson 106/ 9.95| 9.95| 9.85| 9.90 9.925| 5/ Kelsey Boychuk 202| 9.10| 9.20| 9.20| 9.05 | 9.150
6/ Rylie Mundell 109/ 9.90| 9.90] 9.90] 9.80 9.900 | 6/Meixi Semple 222| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75| 9.80 | 9.800
Beam Score: 49.550 Running Score: 197.250 Beam Score: 48.850 Running Score: 97.725
E 1|Momoko Iwai 107| 9.80] 9.90| 9.85] 9.80| 9.825 | 1|Kelsey Boychuk 202| 9.80| 9.85| 9.80| 9.80 9.800
L 2|Emma Brown 100| 9.80| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85 9.825|2|Laura Cooke 203| 8.95| 9.00| 9.00| 8.90 8.975
0 3| Beila Mabanta 108| 9.50| 9.65| 9.65| 9.65 9.650 | 3|Hannah Loyim 212| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.850
0 4|Rylie Mundell 109| 9.80| 9.80| 9.75| 9.85 9.800 | 4| Andrea Maldonado 214| 9.90( 9.90| 9.80| 9.90 9.900
Rl 5/Abbie Thompson 113| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90| 9.85 9.850 | 5| Ariana Orrego 216/ 9.65| 9.70| 9.65| 9.65 9.650
|| 6] Jessica Hutchinson 106/ 9.95| 9.95| 9.90| 9.90 9.925 | 6/ Maddie Diab 206/ 9.95| 9.90| 9.95| 9.95 | 9.950
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NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet Page: 2

Team: Visitor University of Oklahoma Visitor West Virginia University
Date 3/19/2022 6:46:34PM  Place Magness Arena (Denver, Colo.) Attendance 2,894
Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
1|Allie Stern 315/ 9.80| 9.75| 9.80| 9.75 9.775 | 1|Brooke Alban 401] 9.75] 9.75| 9.60| 9.75] 9.750|I
] { l
2|Katherine Levasseur 308/ 9.90| 9.85| 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 2|Kiana Lewis 412| 9.80| 9.70| 9.85| 9.80 9.800
X 3|Jordan Bowers 300/ 9.85| 9.85| 9.80| 9.80 9.825 | 3|Kianna Yancey 416/ 9.85| 9.75| 8.75| 9.85 9.800
LLJ 4| Olivia Trautman 318 9.95| 9.95|10.00|10.00 9.975|4|Rachel Hornung 410 9.75| 9.80| 9.80| 9.80 9.800
T 5|Danielle Sievers 312| 9.90| 9.85| 9.80| 9.90 9.875|5|Abbie Pierson 414| 9.65| 9.65| 9.60| 9.65 9.650
6/Danae Fletcher 304| 9.90| 9.90]| 9.90| 9.95 9.900 |6/ Gillian Fletcher 405/ 9.65| 9.80| 9.50| 9.75 9.700
Vault Score: 49.475 Running Score: 148.550 Vault Score: 48.850 Running Score: 48.850
1|Danielle Sievers 312| 9.90| 9.90| 9.890| 9.85 9.900 | 1|Rache! Hornung 410i 9.80 9.80] 9.80| 8.65 9.800
B| 2| Katherine Levasseur 308/ 9.90| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90 9.925 | 2|Kianna Yancey 416| 9.85| 9.80| 9.80| 9.85 9.825
A|3|Ragan Smith 313| 9.95| 9.95| 9.95| 9.95 9.950 | 3/Kendra Combs 404/ 9.90| 9.90| 9.85| 9.80 9.900
R|4|Karrie Thomas 317/10.00| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90 9.950 | 4|Brooke Alban 401| 9.85| 9.75| 9.90| 9.80 9.825
S|5|Jordan Bowers 300/ 9.90| 9.90] 9.95| 9.95 9.925 | 5|Esperanza Abarca 400| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90| 9.85 9.850
6| Audrey Davis 301| 9.90| 9.90| 9.95| 9.90 | 9.900|6/Anna Leigh 411| 9.75| 9.80] 9.80, 9.70 9.775
Bars Score: 49.650 Running Score: 198.200 Bars Score: 49.200 Running Score:  98.050
1] Jenna Dunn 303 9.90] 9.80| 9.90| 9.85 9.875|1|Agatha Handono 407 9.85| 9.85| 9.80| 9.75 9.825
B|2|Olivia Trautman 318| 9.90| 9.85| 9.95| 9.85 9.875 | 2| Abbie Pierson 414 9.90| 9.80| 9.85| 9.85 9.875
E|3|Katherine Levasseur 308| 9.85| 9.90| 9.90| 9.90 9.900 | 3| Rachel Hornung 410| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90| 9.80 9.850
A|4|Audrey Davis 301| 9.95| 9.85| 9.90| 9.85 | 9.875|4|Kendra Combs 404| 9.20| 9.25| 9.20| 9.00 9.200
M| 5|Carly Woodard 320/ 9.95| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90 | 9.950 |5|Emily Holmes-Hackerd 409| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90| 9.85 9.850
| |6|Ragan Smith 313) 8.70| 8.65| 8.90| 8.70 8.700 |6/Chloe Asper 402| 9.90| 9.85| 9.85| 9.80] 9.875
Beam Score: 49.475 Running Score: 49.475 Beam Score: 49.275 Running Score: 147.325
F 1|Bell Johnson 305/ 9.85| 9.85| 9.75| 9.90 | 9.850[1|Rachel Hornung 410/ 9.70| 9.75| 9.80| ©.70 9.725
L 2| Carly Woodard 320 9.90| 9.90| 9.90| 9.85 9,900 | 2|Kiana Lewis 412| 9.90| 9.90| 9.90| 9.80 9.900
o 3|Danae Fletcher 304/ 9.85| 9.85| 9.90| 9.85 9.850 | 3|Emily Holmes-Hackerd 409| 9.90| 9.90| 9.890| 9.75 9.900
o 4| Jordan Bowers 300| 9.95| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90| 9.950 |4/ Abbie Pierson 414| 9.90| 9.85| 9.85| 9.90(0.10| 9.775
R 5/Ragan Smith 313| 9.90| 9.95| 9.95| 9.95 9.950 |5/Kianna Yancey 416| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85| 9.85 9.850
6|Danielle Sievers 312 9.95| 9.95| 9.95| 9.90 9.950 |6/Kendra Combs 404| 9.90| 9.90| 9.90| 9.85 9.900
Floor Score: 49.600 Running Score:  99.075 Floor Score: 49.325 Running Score: 196.650
(] Video Review Final Score: | 198.200 | [] Video Review Final Score: | 196.650 |
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Team Standing

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 6:58pm
# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
1 University of Oklahoma 49.475 49.650 49.475 49.600 198.200
2 University of Denver 48.975 49.500 49.550 49,225 197.250
3 West Virginia University 48.850 49.200 49.275 49.325 196.650
4 |owa State University 49.225 48.875 48.850 49.150 196.100
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Team Results Detail

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 6:59pm
University of Oklahoma Place: 1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
300 Jordan Bowers 9.825 9.925 9.950
301 Audrey Davis 9.900 9.875
303 Jenna Dunn 9.875
304 Danae Fletcher 9.900 9.850
305 Bell Johnson 9.850
308 Katherine Levasseur 9.900 9.925 9.900
312 Danielle Sievers 9.875 9.900 9.950
313 Ragan Smith 9.950 8.700 9.950
315 Allie Stern 9.775
317 Karrie Thomas 9.950
318 Olivia Trautman 9.975 9.875
320 Carly Woodard 9.950 9.900
Totals: 49.475 49.650 49.475 49.600 198.200
University of Denver Place: 2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
100 Emma Brown 9.825
102 Rosie Casali 9.775 9.850
105 Mia Hebinck 9.900
106 Jessica Hutchinson 9.850 9.925 9.925 9.925 39.625
107 Momoko Iwai 9.775 9.950 9.825
108 Bella Mabanta 9.900 9.650
109 Rylie Mundell 9.850 9.950 9.900 9.800 39.500
110 Alexandria Ruiz 9,725 9.875 9.875
113 Abbie Thompson 9.050 9.850
Totals: 48.975 49.500 49.550 49.225 197.250
West Virginia University Place: 3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
400 Esperanza Abarca 9.850
401 Brooke Alban 9.750 9.825
402 Chloe Asper 9.875
404 Kendra Combs 9.900 9.200 9.900
405 Gillian Fletcher 9.700
407 Agatha Handono 9.825
409 Emily Holmes-Hackerd 9.850 9.900
410 Rachel Hornung 9.800 9.800 9.850 9.725 39.175
411 Anna Leigh 9.775
412 Kiana Lewis 9.800 9.900
414 Abbie Pierson 9.650 9.875 9.775
416 Kianna Yancey 9.800 9.825 9.850
Totals: 48.850 49.200 49.275 49.325 196.650
Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Team Results Detail

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship

Page: 2

3/19/2022 6:59pm

Date: 3/19/2022
lowa State University Place: 4
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
200 Loganne Basuel 9.750 9.750
201 Josie Bergstrom 9.775 9.800
202 Keisey Boychuk 9.850 9.160 9.800
203 Laura Cooke 9.850 8.975
206 Maddie Diab 9.950
207 Maya Ford 9.050
209 Emilie Hong 9.750
212 Hannah Loyim 9.725 9.750 9.725 9.850 39.050
214 Andrea Maldonado 9.900
215 Makayla Maxwell 9.950 9.750
216 Ariana Orrego 9.650
217 Ana Palacios 9.775
222 Meixi Semple 9.800
223 Sophia Steinmeyer 9.900 9.775
Totals: 49,225 48.875 48.850 49.150 196.100

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.

Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship

Date: 3/19/2022
Place Number

Individual Results on Vault

Name

Team Name

Page: 1
3/19/2022 6:58pm
Score

1 318
2 215
3 223
3 308
3 304
6 312
7 106
7 109
7 202
10 300
11 416
11 412
11 410
14 107
14 102
14 201
14 315
18 209
18 401
20 110
20 212
22 405
23 414

Olivia Trautman
Makayla Maxweli

Sophia Steinmeyer
Katherine Levasseur

Danae Fletcher
Danielle Sievers

Jessica Hutchinson

Rylie Mundell
Kelsey Boychuk
Jordan Bowers
Kianna Yancey
Kiana Lewis
Rachel Hornung
Momoko lwai
Rosie Casali
Josie Bergstrom
Allie Stern
Emilie Hong
Brooke Alban
Alexandria Ruiz
Hannah Loyim
Gillian Fletcher
Abbie Pierson

University of Oklahoma
lowa State University
lowa State University
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Oklahoma
University of Denver
University of Denver
lowa State University
University of Okiahoma
West Virginia University
West Virginia University
West Virginia University
University of Denver
University of Denver
lowa State University
University of Oklahoma
lowa State University
West Virginia University
University of Denver
lowa State University
West Virginia University
West Virginia University

9.975
9.950
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.725
9.725
9.700
9.650
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 6:59pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 109 Rylie Mundell University of Denver 9.950

1 313 Ragan Smith University of Oklahoma 9.950

1 317 Karrie Thomas University of Oklahoma 9.950

4 106 Jessica Hutchinson University of Denver 9.925

4 308 Katherine Levasseur University of Oklahoma 9.925

4 300 Jordan Bowers University of Oklahoma 9.925

7 105 Mia Hebinck University of Denver 9.900

7 312 Danielle Sievers University of Oklahoma 9.900

7 301 Audrey Davis University of Oklahoma 9.900

7 404 Kendra Combs West Virginia University 9.900

11 110 Alexandria Ruiz University of Denver 9.875
12 102 Rosie Casali University of Denver 9.850
12 203 Laura Cooke lowa State University 9.850
12 400 Esperanza Abarca West Virginia University 9.850
15 416 Kianna Yancey West Virginia University 9.825
15 401 Brooke Alban West Virginia University 9.825
17 410 Rachel Hornung West Virginia University 9.800
18 217 Ana Palacios lowa State University 9.775
18 411 Anna Leigh West Virginia University 9.775
20 215 Makayla Maxwell lowa State University 9.750
20 212 Hannah Loyim lowa State University 9.750
20 200 Loganne Basuel lowa State University 9.750
23 207 Maya Ford lowa State University 9.050
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Individual Results on Balance Beam

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 6:59pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 107 Momoko Iwai University of Denver 9.950

1 320 Carly Woodard University of Oklahoma 9.950

3 106 Jessica Hutchinson University of Denver 9.925

4 108 Bella Mabanta University of Denver 9.900

4 109 Rylie Mundell University of Denver 9.900

4 308 Katherine Levasseur University of Oklahoma 9.900

7 110 Alexandria Ruiz University of Denver 9.875

7 303 Jenna Dunn University of Oklahoma 9.875

7 318 Olivia Trautman University of Oklahoma 9.875

7 301 Audrey Davis University of Oklahoma 9.875

7 414 Abbie Pierson West Virginia University 9.875

7 402 Chloe Asper West Virginia University 9.875

13 410 Rachel Hornung West Virginia University 9.850
13 409 Emily Holmes-Hackerd West Virginia University 9.850
15 407 Agatha Handono West Virginia University 9.825
16 201 Josie Bergstrom lowa State University 9.800
16 222 Meixi Semple lowa State University 9.800
18 223 Sophia Steinmeyer lowa State University 9.775
19 200 Loganne Basuel lowa State University 9.750
20 212 Hannah Loyim lowa State University 9.725
21 404 Kendra Combs West Virginia University 9.200
22 202 Kelsey Boychuk lowa State University 9.150
23 113 Abbie Thompson University of Denver 9.050
24 313 Ragan Smith University of Oklahoma 8.700
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise

Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship Page: 1
Date: 3/19/2022 3/19/2022 6:59pm
Place Number Name Team Name Score
1 206 Maddie Diab lowa State University 9.950

1 300 Jordan Bowers University of Oklahoma 9.950

1 313 Ragan Smith - University of Oklahoma 9.950

1 312 Danielle Sievers University of Oklahoma 9.950

5 106 Jessica Hutchinson University of Denver 9.925

6 214 Andrea Maldonado lowa State University 9.900

6 320 Carly Woodard University of Oklahoma 9.900

6 412 Kiana Lewis West Virginia University 9.900

6 409 Emily Holmes-Hackerd West Virginia University 9.900

6 404 Kendra Combs West Virginia University 9.900

11 113 Abbie Thompson University of Denver 9.850
11 212 Hannah Loyim lowa State University 9.850
11 305 Bell Johnson University of Oklahoma 9.850
11 304 Danae Fletcher University of Oklahoma 9.850
11 416 Kianna Yancey West Virginia University 9.850
16 107 Momoko lwai University of Denver 9.825
16 100 Emma Brown University of Denver 9.825
18 109 Rylie Mundell University of Denver 9.800
18 202 Kelsey Boychuk lowa State University 9.800
20 414 Abbie Pierson West Virginia University 9.775
21 410 Rachel Hornung West Virginia University 9.725
22 108 Bella Mabanta University of Denver 9.650
22 216 Ariana Orrego lowa State University 9.650
24 203 Laura Cooke lowa State University 8.975
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Date: 3/19/2022

Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: 2022 Big 12 Gymnastics Championship

Page: 1

3/19/2022 6:59pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
1 106 Jessica Hutchinson DEN 9.850 9.925 9.925 9.925 39.625
2 109 Rylie Mundell DEN 9.850 9.950 9.900 9.800 39.500
3 410 Rachel Hornung WWVU 9.800 9.800 9.850 9.725 39.175
4 212 Hannah Loyim ISU 9.725 9.750 9.725 9.850 39.050
5 308 Katherine Levasseur ou 9.900 9.925 9.900 29.725
5 312 Danielle Sievers ou 9.875 9.900 9.950 29.725
7 300 Jordan Bowers ou 9.825 9.925 9.950 29.700
8 107 Momoko Iwai DEN 9.775 9.950 9.825 29.550
g9 110 Alexandria Ruiz DEN 9.725 9.875 9.875 29475
9 416 Kianna Yancey wwvu 9.800 9.825 9.850 29.475

11 414 Abbie Pierson WWVU 9.650 9.875 9.775 29.300
12 404 Kendra Combs WvuU 9.900 9.200 9.900 29.000
13 202 Kelsey Boychuk ISU 9.850 9.150 9.800 28.800
14 313 Ragan Smith ou 9.950 8.700 9.950 28.600
15 318 Olivia Trautman ou 9.975 9.875 19.850
15 320 Carly Woodard QU 9.950 9.900 19.850
17 301 Audrey Davis ou 9.900 9.875 19.775
18 304 Danae Fletcher ou 9.900 9.850 19.750
18 409 Emily Holmes-Hackerd WVU 9.850 9.900 19.750
20 215 Makayla Maxwell ISU 9.950 9.750 19.700
20 412 Kiana Lewis WWVU 9.800 9.900 19.700
22 223 Sophia Steinmeyer ISU 9.900 9.775 19.675
23 102 Rosie Casali DEN 9.775 9.850 19.625
24 201 Josie Bergstrom ISU 9.775 9.800 19.575
24 401 Brooke Alban Wvu 9.750 9.825 19.575
26 108 Bella Mabanta DEN 9.900 9.650 19.550
27 200 Loganne Basuel 1ISU 9.750 9.750 19.500
28 113 Abbie Thompson DEN 9.050 9.850 18.900
29 203 Laura Cooke ISU 9.850 8.975 18.825
30 206 Maddie Diab ISU 9.950 9.950
30 317 Karrie Thomas ou 9.950 9.950
32 105 Mia Hebinck DEN 9.900 9.900
32 214 Andrea Maldonado ISU 9.900 9.900
34 303 Jenna Dunn ou 9.875 9.875
34 402 Chioe Asper wWvU 9.875 9.875
36 305 Bell Johnson ou 9.850 9.850
36 400 Esperanza Abarca WvU 9.850 9.850
38 100 Emma Brown DEN 9.825 9.825
38 407 Agatha Handono WvU 9.825 9.825
40 222 Meixi Semple 1ISU 9.800 9.800
41 217 Ana Palacios ISU 9.775 9.775
41 315 Allie Stern ou 9.775 9.775
41 411 Anna Leigh wvu 9.775 9.775
44 209 Emilie Hong ISU 9.750 9.750
45 405 Gillian Fletcher Wwvu 9.700 9.700
46 216 Ariana Orrego 1SU 9.650 9.650
47 207 Maya Ford ISU 9.050 9.050
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